Top Programs — Total Canada (English)

November 16 - November 22, 2009
Based on confirmed program schedules and preliminary audience data, Demographic: All Persons 2+
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Program

HOUSE

GREY'S ANATOMY

C.S.I. NEW YORK
SURVIVOR:SAMOA
CRIMINAL MINDS

THE MENTALIST

NCIS

C.S.l. MIAMI

AMAZING RACE 15

CS.l.

DANCING/STARS 9 PERF
H.N.I.C. GAME #1

BONES

NCIS: LOS ANGELES
DANCING/STARS 9 RESU
LIE TO ME

CTV EVENING NEWS
DRAGONS' DEN

BATTLE OF THE BLADES
GLEE

LAW AND ORDER:SVU
FLASHPOINT

CFL PLAYOFFS
SIMPSONS

COLD CASE

THE GOOD WIFE

\%

CFL SPECIAL

CTV FRIDAY MOVIE
HEARTLAND

Measuring Audiences. Delivering Intelligence.

Auditoires mesurés. Décisions éclairées.
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Total 2+
AMA(000)

2955
2934
2782
2701
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2663
2470
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2125
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1980
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Understanding this report ...

This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week
indicated. Programs are ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(00QO) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart
also indicates the broadcast outlet on which the program aired and the program’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).
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